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Concurs £ 1

Distanta :
Cod columbofil: 00001 132785

Latitudine

:39 GPS
:39 14000
:39 GPS+

Loc lansare
Data lansarii

Columbofil
Longitudine

03h

“TREAOoL
9\ b 2025

: Roman Marius

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA9EC163
DAZ26C992
DB045D28
DBODE15D
DACSH0F90
DAESEEDC
DB045D38
DACSBEBOE
DATEZ29C2
DA26C96C
DB076528
DABF93FF
DA199D4D
DAQOBDAS9
DB045D51
DA3GEFC46
DB045D6F
DAIB616C
DABY96DAY
DAEAEA9C
DB(045D3D

Imbarcare
Data Ora

14:04:14
14:04:35
14:04:41
14:04:53
14:05:00
14:05:16
14:05:21

14:05:31

14:05:41

14:05:47
14:05:53
14:06:00
14:06:06
14:06:16
14:06:27
14:06:31

14:06:36
14:06:41

14:06:52
14:06:57
14:08:31
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Ceas Atomic 18.06.25 14:03
Ceas BENZING : 18.06.25 14:03
Sincronizare 18.06.25 14:03
Por. imbarcati: 021

Nr Serie inel Culo

are

001 RO 22 82236 F|GUTA
002 RO 23 870060 M|GUT
003 RO 24 1033032 FlA
004 RO 21 955028 F|GUTA
005 RO 23 870013 M|A
006 RO 22 82201 Fla
007 RO 24 1033031 FlA
008 RO 24 1033322 M|GUT
009 RO 24 1033038 M|GUT
010 RO 23 870003 M|GUT
011 RO 24 1033022 F|GUTA
012 RO 24 1033008 F|A
013 RO 24 1033016 F|GUTA
014 RO 23 870045 M|A
015 RO 24 1033025 M|APA
016 RO 24 1033303 M|GUT
017 RO 22 82253 FlA
018 RO 24 1033334 M|GUT
019 RO 24 1033036 M|GUT
020 RO 24 1033302 M|A
021 RO 24 1033332 Fla
Semnaturi tor
Versiune 5w : RO-04.31 Cod

Antena Club
BENZTI
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Comisia control

concurs

: BENZING 48906852 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
Express

N G

Serle ceas
Autorizare
G 2

: 058195

&
0

2N

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Zo‘

Scanat cu CamScanner

: 251295
: 80001EID
===


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download
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din : 18.06.25 14:08:59 [
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Cod columbofil: 00001 132785 Columbofil : Roman Marius
Latitudine - Longitudine
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Culo|Nr.inel Observatia
are |Senzor
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Versiune SW : RO-04.37 Serie ceas : 251295
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Scanat cu CamScanner



https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

